

Bara More to Nisab para.

MMGSY

GEN 200-21

2859

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK SUB-DIVISION -

Kaiko

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2859

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Date of Entry:-	
①	clearing & grubbing
3	road Land do do
1 x 100.0m x 7.2m	= 3600m ²
1 x 450m x 4.0m	= 1800m ²
1 x 640m x 6.4m	= 4096m ²
1 x 40m x 7.5m	= 300m ²
	9796m ²
	ie 0.9796hect

Continuation

Continuation

2/14/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work: Construction

of Road from Bara more

to Misarpura under M.M.B.S.Y

Agency: Sri Mangish Construction

Dobhi: Goya.

Ag No: 54 SB 21-22

Date of Entry:-

(1) Providing & fixing of

working bench mark

pillar do & —

vide item 402 P. No 2

2 No

Continuation

@ Rs 3701.82 each — Rs 7404

(2) Providing & fixing of
2 working reference
pillar do do

vide item No 3 P.M

2 — 740

@ Rs 1689.21 each — R. 11824.70

(3) Clearing & grubbing
3 road Land do do

vide item No 1

P. No 1 — 0.976 ha

@ Rs 52970.33/ha — R. 51699.00

(4) Back filling of road

4 wry in soil do do

vide item No 4

P. No 2 — 84.75 m³

@ Rs 95.97/m³ — R. 8094.38

6405
R. 7894

(5) Construction of
5 embankment with

excavated material

do do vide item

No 16 P. No 7 — 84.75

hr. 56.89

@ Rs 56.15/m³ — R. 3138.00

R. 3138.00

(5b) Construction of embankment
with material vide item No

P. No 3 to 4 — 4063.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) construction of embankment with material vide item no 7(i) P.M.D					
3 to 4					1666.06 m ³
@ R 171.79					
190.35 / m ³					R 317135
(8) construction of					
8 Subgrade & earthen shoulder do do					
vide item no 5					
P.M.D 2					1503.05 m ³
@ R 214.97 / m ³					R 323100
(9) construction of C.S.B					
9 by well graded material do do vide item no					
6 P.M.D 2					458.25 m ³
@ R 2102.52 / m ³					R 963480
(10) E/W Excavation					
29 foundation do do					
vide item no 8					
P.M.D 5					20.80 m ³
vide item no 12					
P.M.D 6					15.65
					45.45
@ R 305.42 / m ³					R 13881.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing R.C.C. 41.5 30 in Foundation slab vide item No 9 P.No 5 — 2.96 ⇒ Item No 13 P.No 6 — 2.85 5.81 m ² @Rs 4579.60/m ³ — Rs 26607.					
(12) Providing R.C.C. 41.5 31 in Sub Structure slab vide item No 11 P.No 5 — 30.61 ⇒ item No 15 P.No 6 — 13.87 44.48 @Rs 5394.39/m ³ — Rs 339942					
(13) Providing & laying 32 R.C.C. 100mm Pipe slab vide item No 14 P.No 6 — 7.5m @Rs 1163.06/m — Rs 8723..					
(14) Providing & laying 33 R.C.C. 100mm Pipe 100mm slab vide item No 10 10 P.No 5 — 7.5m @Rs 3223.20/m — Rs 24174 Rs 255498					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BF	Rs 2795495
Add Latest G.S. 13%			R	363414.0
Add Seigniorage Fee			R	61314.0
			R	8270223
less 15.79%			(-)	R 508473
			R	2711750

28/4/22
JS

28/4/22
JS

Material Statement

Soil -	7316.80	x 34.812	=	254698
Local sand -	75.15	x 141.85	=	10660.0
Coarse sand -	187.76	x 175.80	=	33008.0

$$53 to 9.5m - 374.95 \times 620.62 = 232701$$

$$9.5 to 2.26m - 109.98 \times 514.58 = 56594$$

$$40m - 18.81 \times 494.15 = 9295$$

$$20m - 17.40 \times 604.91 = 10525$$

$$10m - 8.46 \times 668.80 = 5658.0$$

613139

$$S.F. Fee = 613139 \times \frac{1}{100} = 61314$$

28/4/22
JS